Team
Groton-Dunstable

Fitchburg
Grafton

Auburn
Shrewsbury (SHRE)
Murdock
Assabet

North Middlesex
Sutton (SUTT)
Algonquin
Leicester

Sizer

Athlete 1
Charlie Sabastyn

Alex Alejandro
Stinj Balough
Alex Hammond
Victor DaSilva
Adam Digman
Wilson Fisher
Zach Wheeler
Matthew Madison
Jon Bia

Joe Barbato
Myles Cronin

Points
2589
2586
2379
2201
1830
2446
1329
2233
1268
1016
1009
1007

Athlete 2
David Heffernan

Elizia Ashmore
Kyle Scanlon
Griffin Handfield
Justice Lane
Richard Swanson
Chris LeBlanc
Cam Mservey
Curtis Rochleau
Jason Michalik
Andrew Braley
Richard Dimacale

Points
2604
2731
2131
1734
2056
1917
1450
1309
1490
1194
1591

612

Athlete 3
Samuel Furman

Enrico Colon
Hunter Wilcox
Zukudo Igewanagu
Akram Nassri
Tom Alto

Emmett Sullivan
Jean Luke Aievalo
Mark Zuliani

Alex Rybarczyk
Zach Reynolds
Cam Henrie

Points
2223
1989
2351
2686
1462
955
2009
1198
1777
2245
1684
571

Total
7416
7306
6861
6621
5348
5318
4788
4740
4535
4455
4284
2190
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